
TBL2 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 3

Tue Dec 24 7:50pm ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 13 4 0 0.765 6-0 2623.78 2133.81 2490.69

Crazy Con Men 7 10 0 0.412 3-3 2046.42 2193.04 1930.05

Sweater Meat 5 12 0 0.294 1-5 2102.50 2393.04 2013.04

The Replacements 4 13 0 0.235 2-4 1615.74 2061.19 1646.39

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rockin Squatches 11 6 0 0.647 3-3 2246.35 2182.69 2159.46

Snatch Sniffers 10 7 0 0.588 5-1 2341.08 2209.01 2169.11

The Process 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 2065.68 2215.03 1895.25

Fanny Dusters 5 12 0 0.294 1-5 2104.35 2435.89 1924.14

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 14 3 0 0.824 5-1 2722.37 2034.13 2649.24

Jakku Resistance 11 6 0 0.647 4-2 2320.23 1902.63 2108.63

Grave Diggers 9 8 0 0.529 2-4 2135.13 2140.99 1913.41

Jager Bombs 7 10 0 0.412 1-5 2101.06 2120.30 2049.53

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 11 6 0 0.647 5-1 2260.01 2237.20 2109.11

Nea Kameni 10 7 0 0.588 4-2 2173.50 2087.15 2075.00

JoeStradamus 6 11 0 0.353 2-4 2006.41 2156.86 1886.21

Ass Pennies 5 12 0 0.294 1-5 2026.64 2388.29 1933.69

Total Points
Double Sluggo 2649.24

Ozarks 2490.69

Snatch Sniffers 2169.11

Rockin Squatches 2159.46

Guinness 2109.11

Jakku Resistance 2108.63

Nea Kameni 2075.00

Jager Bombs 2049.53

Sweater Meat 2013.04

Ass Pennies 1933.69

Crazy Con Men 1930.05

Fanny Dusters 1924.14

Grave Diggers 1913.41

The Process 1895.25

JoeStradamus 1886.21

The Replacements 1646.39
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